Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange
10/27/2023 Dairy Sale

Slaughter

GreyEagle

GreyEagle
LPrairie

Fat
Avon

Open
Hillman

Dry
LPrairie

Springer
SCentre

Desc Ave
Hol 1306
Hol 1615
Bf 900

Desc Ave
Bf 1215
Desc Ave
Hol 950
Desc
Hol
Desc
Hol

81.00

80.00

80.00

156.5

126.00

Head
1325.00

Head
1550.00



